District I

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Departm.

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994

Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

AMENDED REPORT

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87505 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT Operator Name and Address **OGRID** Number Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. 6137 20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500 Reason for Filing Code Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260 1/1/2000 CH API Number Pool Name Pool Code 30-015-00833 Red Lake Queen Grayburg SA 51300 Property Code Property Name Well Number 003491 West Red Lake Unit **Surface Location** Π. UI or lot no. Section Township Range Lot.Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line County **18S** 09 27F 660 **FNL** 1980 **FWL** Eddy **Bottom Hole Location** UI or lot no. Section Township Lot.Idn Feet from the Range North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line County Lse Code Producing Method Code Gas Connection Date C-129 Permit Number C-129 Effective Date C-129 Expiration Date Ш. Oil and Gas Transporters Transporter Name POD O/G POD ULSTR Location OGRID and Address and Description 007440 **EOTT** 0853510 0 P. O. Box 4666 Houston, TX 77210-4666 09171 **GPM Gas Corp** 0853530 G 1030 Plaza Office Bldg Bartlesville, OK 74004 RECEIVEL OCE - ARTOSIA IV. Produced Water POD POD ULSTR Location and Description 0853550 V. Well Completion Data 25 Spud Date 28 Ready Date ²⁷ TD PBTD Perforations DHC, DC, MC 31 Hole Size 32 Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data Date New Oil Gas Delivery Date Test Date Test Length Tbg. Pressure Csg. Pressure " Choke Size ¹² Oil Water Gas AOF Test Method I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information with about is thug and complete to the best of my **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION** knowledge and b Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Signature: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Steve McNally Printed Name: Title: Title District Manager MAR 3 0 2000 Approval Date: 3/20/00 Date (405) 235-3611) Phone If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) Printed Name 3/20/00 Steve McNally District Manager

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 22241-1980 District II

State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 RECEIVED

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

T

PO Drawer DD,	, Artesia, N	M 88 211 -0 719							Submit to Appropriate District Offic				
District III 1000 Rio Brazos	DJ Avier	NM 97410		PO Box	2088 27504	2008		JUL 11.'94 AMENDED REPOR					
1000 Rio Brazos District IV	1 KO., Assa	* IAIAF &LATA	Santa Fe, NM 875				JUL 1 1.3.				MENDED REPOR		
PO Box 2088, S	anta Fc, NA	4 87504-2068	A	0117 A D	17 77 A N	T AT	יתו∩סו	7 A T	101 9 16) A NIC	יים ר יבר סיי	r	
<u>I.</u>	R	EQUES.				שא עו	THOR	LAI	TOTA TO		RID Numi		
Operator name and Address									6137				
DEVON ENERGY CORPORATION V 20 N. BROADWAY SUITE 1500										3 Resson for Filing Code			
			OK &31		•								
				Pool Name			<u> </u>	CO Pool Code					
API Number			תזק	LAKE QN.		-				51300			
30 - 0 1500803			KED	operty Na				* Well Number					
3491			WEST	E UNIT						31			
II. 10 Surface Location													
Ul or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot.lda Feet from		the	North/Sou	th Line	Feet from the Ea		West line	County	
С	9	185	27E		660		North		1980	T.T.	oct.	Eddy	
			Iole Location			1 000 NO.			1 1700	West Eddy			
UL or lot no.		Township	Range	Lot ida	Feet from	the	North/South Enc		Feet from the	Fast/	West Lac	County	
										1			
12 Lee Code	13 Produci	ing Method C	ode " Gas	Connection Date	• " C-	129 Permi	t Number	'	C-129 Effective	Date	" C-	129 Expiration Date	
											<u> </u>		
III. Oil aı	nd Gas	Transpor	ters										
" Transpor	ter	11	Transporter N			2 POD 21 O/G			POD ULSTR Location and Description				
T//O EO		TT Energy Operating Ltd.				0050510			and Description				
7440 Partnersh P. O. Box			nip I			0853510 0							
		uston,		10-4666									
						\$n.							
a		1:10	is 6	6		<u>. </u>							
		necy	W 0	<u> </u>		1 1 1 1	un droming (se	distribution		·			
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	California						1,7 8.3 5.	J. P. XO.					
V Produ	iced Wa	iter			\$ w 300		and the loss	Section .					
	POD				34	POD UL	STR Locatio	n and D	Description				
		Ī											
V. Well C	Complet	ion Data	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
" Spud Date			²⁴ Ready Date			n TD			» PBTD	* PBTD		Perforations	
• •													
M Hole Size			31 Casing & Tubing Size			≥ ²¹ Depth Se					²⁰ Sack	a Cement	
				<u> </u>								······································	
								-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
													
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	- <u> </u>		+							
VI. Well	Test Da	ıta	<u> </u>	·						<u> </u>			
M Date No			divery Date	» Test	Date	T	Test Leag	th	* Tbg. P	Trees or	1	M Cag. Pressure	
•												Cag. Transfe	
4 Choke Size		41	41 Oil 4		ater	 	* Gas		4 AOF			* Test Method	
									1				
40 I hereby certif	y that the ru	ics of the Oil (Conservation Di	vision have been	complied								
with and that the knowledge and b	elief.	given shove is	true and comp	lete to the best o	of may		OIL	CO	NSERVAT	ION I	DIVISI	ON	
Signature:	218	2/				Approved	by:	STIP	ERVISOR, D	ISTR!C	T17		
Printed name:	I E Ud	To To				Title:		501	ERVIDOT, -				
W.E. Wince, Jr.						Amorroal Date:							
Date:		ng Mana		· 5 5 0 . 4 6 0 .	JUL 1 3 1994								
	July 7,			-552-460					- 0 1337				
	and or ope		E COMP ME	ider and name o	or the previo	us operate	JF.						
	Previous O	perator Signs	lure		· ·	Printed	Name			7:	ماد		